Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Carr - (847154) - Abergele

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

33.02
1:12.83
2:42.64

44.79
1:36.72
3:21.63

42.89

40.24
1:23.14

1:27.65

to LC

33.60
1:14.00
2:44.80

45.50
1:38.00
3:24.20

43.30

40.70
1:24.10

1:27.70

SC WA
Pts

227
233
228
172
186
211
130
165
196

177

Date

23/09/12
22/09/12
23/09/12
06/07/13
23/09/12
28/09/13
14/04/12
06/07/13
23/09/12
06/07/13

Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Holywell Summer Sprint

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet
City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Holywell Summer Sprint

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bangor
Holywell
Llandudno

Holywell

License

WAL446
WAL446
WAL446
WAL508
WAL446
WAL518
WAL424
WAL508
WAL446
WAL508
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Level

4
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