## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Carr - (847154) - Abergele

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.02	33.60	227	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
100 Freestyle	1:12.83	1:14.00	233	22/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
200 Freestyle	2:42.64	2:44.80	228	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
50 Breaststroke	44.79	45.50	172	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	WAL508	4
100 Breaststroke	1:36.72	1:38.00	186	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
200 Breaststroke	3:21.63	3:24.20	211	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL518	4
50 Butterfly	42.89	43.30	130	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	WAL424	4
50 Backstroke	40.24	40.70	165	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	WAL508	4
100 Backstroke	1:23.14	1:24.10	196	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
100 Individual Medley	1:27.65	1:27.70	177	06/07/13	Holywell Summer Sprint	Holywell	WAL508	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS